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11650562025
11650962025
11640562025
11648962025
11656062025
11657662025
11663762025
11662662025
11674962025
11675762025
11668362025
11690362025
11659962025
11683762025
11655262025
11656562025
11644562025
11660762025
11664962025
11639562025
11668962025
11659462025
11638862025
11679762025

11645862025
11639962025
11638762025
11655862025
11651762025
11641562025
11652462025
11673262025
11626552025
11660162025
11697262025
11687762025
11686062025
11691462025
11659362025
11688562025
11682662025
11696162025
11646862025
11690762025
11662762025
11684962025
11700262025
11657062025
11646762025
11687662025
11698262025
11690862025
11690562025
11695862025
11700062025
11688162025
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11688262025
11698762025
11640162025
11661462025

03-06-25

TOKEN NO. ADVOCATE NAME

PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH
NAVNEET KUMAR MISHRA
SUSHIL
AWADHESH KUMAR YADAV
SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA
LAL CHANDRA MISHRA
PANKAJ KUMAR TIWARI
SYED IRFAN ALI
BHAJU RAM PRASAD SHARMA
ATUL PANDEY
MAHENDRA PRATAP
SATYENDRA NARAYAN SINGH
KESHAV KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
NOOR MOHAMMAD
PRADEEP KUMAR BHARDWA]
ASHOK KUMAR YADAV
MOHD. NAUSHAD SIDDIQUI
ONKAR SINGH
SHAHRUKH
PRINCIKA AGARWAL
ASHWINI KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
DEEPAK SINGH
K.K. RAO
ARUN KUMAR BAJPAI

AJATSHATRU SINGH
SATYVENDRA SINGH YADAV
NAGENDRA BAHADUR SINGH

SUMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAJ KARAN YADAV
DESHRAJ GARG
RAJ NARAYAN
MANEESH TIWARI
AKHILENDRA YADAV
TRIBHUWAN SINGH
JYOTI BHUSHAN
VINOD KUMAR YADAV
MD. NURUDDIN KHAN
SHAILENDRA KUMAR YADAV
RAM AWADH MISHRA(RECIVED)
SYED MOHAMMAD ABBAS ABDY
IRSHAD AHMAD
AJAY KUMAR SHARMA
MOHD. SAMIUZZAMAN KHAN
KESH MANI DUBEY
PUNEET SRIVASTAVA
ANVIR SINGH
VAIBHAV KOHLI

RAVI KUMAR MISHRA
MOHD. SAMIUZZAMAN KHAN

RAJENDRA PRASAD

ANURAG TRIPATHI

HITESH PACHORI
SANJAI KUMAR PANDEY
AMAR JEET SINGH
GIRISH KUMAR YADAV
SALIENDU KUMAR UPADHYAY
PRAVEEN KUMAR TRIPATHI
DEVENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA
SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH
PIYUSH PATEL
HITESH PACHORI
ALOK ASHISH VAIBHAV
DEEPAK SINGH PATEL
NARENDRA SINGH
SYED FAIZ HASNAIN

Page 1



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
88
89
20
91
92
93
924
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

BAIL
BAIL C
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
CRLR
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
ABAIL
CRLA
A482
BAIL
CRLR
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLA

115

135

134
11

123
129

14
44
78
54
17
80
49
53

133
28

41
51
61
71
22
23
60
50
18
32
72
92
132
121
128
101
148
78
68
103

19

02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
03-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25
02-06-25

11680862025
11693962025
11693562025
11639762025
11656162025
11697862025
11690962025
11639462025
11640462025
11662462025
11664162025
11662962025
11672462025
11674262025
11653562025
11656862025
11642062025
11691862025
11681162025
11691162025
11660662025
11662862025
11666162025
11670662025
11690262025
11723662025
11663962025
11644762025
11672262025
11655362025
11661762025
11668462025
11689862025
11697362025
11690662025
11687062025
11698562025
11673962025
11670962025
11686962025
11658162025
11668062025

03-06-25
J.B. SINGH
SUDARSHAN SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR
SHASHANK DWIVEDI
BABUL KUMAR SHARMA(RECIVED)
DEVESH KUMAR SHARMA
IRSHAD AHMAD
ANAND PAL SINGH(RECIVED)
S.M. IQBAL HASAN
DHARMENDRA KUMAR PANDEY
BIPIN KUMAR TRIPATHI (RECIVED)
ROHIT KUMAR PANDY
SATYENDRA KUMAR SINGH
ASHUTOSH
AJAY DUBEY
SATYA PRAKASH RATHOR
BIPIN KUMAR TRIPATHI
MOHD MUQEEM ANSARI
RAKESH KUMAR VERMA
NAVEEN KUMAR YADAV
CHANDRA PRAKASH MISHRA
SYED IRFAN ALI
VINAY KUMAR SINGH
VISHVESHWAR MANI TRIPATHI
PANKAJ KUMAR MISHRA
HRIDAYA LAL
SANTOSH KUMAR KESHARWANI
MOHD. NAUSHAN SIDDIQUI
ALOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
MOHAMMAD KHALID
SYED FAIZ HASNAIN
VINAY SINGH
AMZAD RZA
SHAILENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI
ADESH KUMAR (REC.)
IRSHAD AHMAD
HAYA RIZVI
YATISH KUMAR DWIVEDI
SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
MAHTAB ALAM
LAL CHANDRA MISHRA
SUDHIR KUMAR AGARWAL
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11648662025
11652762025
11728662025
11645762025
11677662025
11653762025
11685862025
11639662025
11689962025
11647262025
11699062025
11683462025
11697962025
11685762025
11639362025
11638962025
11677962025
11668862025
11640962025
11661362025
11663162025
11700162025
11641262025
11665162025
11683262025
11682562025
11696462025
11675262025
11662262025
11684262025
11677162025
11688662025
11661962025
11668762025
11660062025
11656462025
11697462025
11662162025
11653362025
11651962025
11700362025
11658862025
11687962025
11658762025
11665362025
11697062025
11672562025
11673462025
11666562025
11668162025
11641462025
11665462025
11642562025
11662562025
11696662025
11689462025
11688862025
11645362025
11661062025
11676062025
11653962025
11640362025
11659562025
11664362025
11654262025
11642262025
11650862025
11687362025
11677262025
11705662025
11673562025
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SHBHAM SINGH
AJAY DUBEY
ANIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
BRIJ RAJ SINGH
IRSHAD AHMAD
AJAY DUBEY
SANDEEP SINGH
AJAY KUMAR SHUKLA
YOGENDRA PAL SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR RATHORE
ABHIJEET KUMAR PANDEY
NANHE LAL TRIPATHI
SANTOSH KUMAR TRIPATHI
SANDEEP SINGH
P.K. SINGH
SHANTI DHAR DWIVEDI
SHABAN AHMAD
RAKESH KUMAR VERMA
SANTOSH SINGH
ASHRAF ALI
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH CHAUHAN
GIRISH KUMAR YADAV
BUDDHA PRAKASH
VINAY KUMAR SINGH CHANDEL
ARUN KUMAR SHARMA
BHANU PRATAP SINGH
AJAY KUMAR SHARMA
YATISH KUMAR DWIVEDI
UMESH SINGH
RAVI PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
RAKESH DUBEY
YADVESH YADAV
ANKIT KUMAR YADAV
SURENDRA KUMAR
JAI PRAKASH SINGH
SATYA PRAKASH RATHOR
KRISHNA GOPAL
KULDIP SINGH YADAV
AJAY DUBEY
RAVI PANDEY
GIRISH KUMAR YADAV
SATYAM NARAYAN
ATMARAM NADIWAL
JAI PRAKASH SINGH
SHANTANU PANDEY
PRABHAT KUMAR TIWARI
P.K. SINGH
BRIJESH PRATAP MISHRA
VARUN DEV SHARMA
KALIM UDDIN
SANJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
PUSAHPENDRA SINGH
SHIVA JI
PUNEET SRIVASTAVA
JAVED HABIB
SUNEEL KUMAR MISHRA
SALILENDU KUMAR UPADHYAY
SURENDRA NARAYAN MISHRA
PRITI CHODHARY
MOHIT SHARAN TOMAR
MAZHAR ULLAH
VIJAY BAHADUR
ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY
G.S. CHAUHAN
LAL MANI SINGH
MOHD. SHURJEEL NAJAM
MOHAMMAD AKRAM
VIVEK KUMAR SINGH
ATUL PANDEY
RAKESH CHANDRA
PRAVEEN KUMAR TRIPATHI
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